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E
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START TIME 18:30

END TIME 20:58

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

PLAY-OFFS, GAME 15

ICE HOCKEY

Spectators
120

Referees
18 MALA Gabriela (CZE) , 21 VICHOREK Jestina (USA)

Team Statistics

Score

N P O O O -

ET/Res

» O O F»r O O

17

Team Type

o o W U w

GAME SUMMARY
RUS-SUI2-1(1-0,0-0,0-1,0-0,1-0)

Linesmen
59 COLE Stephanie (NOR) , 57 HAMMAR Anna (SWE)

PIM
6: 4
4: 4
6: 0
0: 0
0: 0
16: 8

TPP

03:07 :
04:00 :
00:00 :
00:00 :
00:00 :
07:07 :

04:52
05:05
01:23
02:00
00:00
13:20

PPG SHG
1: 0 0: 0
0: 0 0: 0
0: 1 0: 0
0: 0 0: 0
0: 0 0: 0
1: 1 0: 0

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

05:41
07:38
10:17

1:0

13:31
21:05

ET/Res

RUS
Sul
Sul
RUS
Sul
RUS

RUS
RUS

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

PP1

2 min.
2 min.

29
29
22
11

~

GREDZEN D
MAURER S
LEEMANN S
LUCHNIKOVA P

NEUENSCHWANDER A

SHASHKINA K

BORISKOVA V
AKHMETOVA K

@

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Tripping
- Interference
- lllegal Hit

4 NAMESTNIKOVA O

- Hooking
- Slashing

Onlce RUS29 4 7 911
SUl 29 9162226

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

19

*

24:55
28:36
32:41
38:24

Team Type
Sul 2 min.
RUS 2 min.
RUS 2 min.
SuUl 2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type
55:43 56:08 RUS

1:1

Sul

59:02 61:02 RUS

Sul

60:00 62:00 RUS

Period
1
2
3
oT
PSS
Total
1st Period
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 03:41
Penalty 05:38
Penalty 09:07
Goal 10:17
Penalty 11:31
Penalty 19:05
2nd Period
Penalty 22:55
Penalty 26:36
Penalty 30:41
Penalty 36:24
3rd Period
Action
Penalty
Goal 56:08
Penalty
Time-out 59:02
Penalty
Overtime

2 min.

PP1

2 min.

2 min.

LEEMANN S
LOPUKHOVA A
GREDZEN D
LUTZ LM

No. Name

13
23

11

13

SAVONINA A
CHRISTEN L

LUCHNIKOVA P

SAVONINA A

@

- Tripping
- Slashing
- Delaying the Game / Served by: 9 PONYATOVSKAYA V
- Roughing

- Charging

- High Sticking

- Tripping

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Onlce RUS 29 7112122
SUl 29 9102223

24

Time ET/Res Team Type

Time-out 62:23
GK 70:00
GK 70:00

Penalty Shot Shootout

Time

RUS
RUS
Sul

Result

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

29 GREDZEN D - Goalkeeper out
29 MAURER S - Goalkeeper out

o

O O OFr OO O o

O O OO O o o o

[ay

Sul
RUS
Sul
RUS
Sul
RUS
Sul
RUS
Sul

19
25
23
16
26
26
22
10
24

INGOLD E
SHKALYOVA'Y
CHRISTEN L
MARKOVA |
VALLARIO N
PUSHKAR M
LEEMANN S
TSATSYNA I

ZIMMERMANN L

- Scored

(G) Action Description

- Saved by goalie
- Saved by goalie
- Saved by goalie
- Saved by goalie
- Scored

- Saved by goalie
- Missed (left)

- Saved by goalie

29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
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Time Result . (G) Action Description
0:0 RUS 14 MEZENTSEVAY - Saved by goalie 29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
0:0 RUS 26 PUSHKAR M - Saved by goalie 29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
0:0 Sul 19 INGOLDE - Saved by goalie 29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
0:0 RUS 9 PONYATOVSKAYAV - Saved by goalie 29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
0:0 Sul 9 PAGNAMENTA A - Saved by goalie 29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
0:0 RUS 26 PUSHKAR M - Saved by goalie 29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
0:0 Sul 22 LEEMANN S - Missed (height) 29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
0:0 RUS 14 MEZENTSEVAY - Saved by goalie 29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
0:0 Sul 24 ZIMMERMANN L - Saved by goalie 29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
1:0 RUS 19 PROVOROVA Y - Scored 29 MAURER S (SUI) - on goal
0:0 Sul 23 CHRISTENL - Missed (left) 29 GREDZEN D (RUS) - on goal
GWG 70:00 2:1 RUS 19 PROVOROVAY
Goalkeeper Records
Team : RUS - Russia Team : SUI - Switzerland
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
29 GREDZEN Daria 18 17 70:00 29 MAURER Saskia 30 29 70:00
30 ALPATOVA Anna 1 SPIES Caroline

Game Statistics
Team : RUS (white)

Head Coach : BOBARIKO Yevgeni Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
4 D NAMESTNIKOVA Olesya 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 2 0 0 4 0
7 F SHASHKINA Kristi 1 0 1 0 4 0 4 100.00 1 0 0 1 2 0
9 F PONYATOVSKAYA Vita 0 0 0 0 10 4 6 71.43 0 1 1 0 2 0
11 F LUCHNIKOVA Polina +C 0 0 0 4 0 2 -2 0.00 0 2 0 0 2 0
19 D PROVOROVA Yelena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0
13 D SAVONINA Anna 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 0 0 3 0
14 F MEZENTSEVA Yelena +A 0 0 0 0 11 7 4 61.11 0 0 1 0 1 0
16 F MARKOVA llona 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 75.00 0 0 2 0 2 0
17 D VOLF Nadezhda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 0 0 2 0
25 F SHKALYOVA Yelizaveta 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 100.00 1 1 0 0 2 0
8 F BORISKOVA Varvara +A 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 F GLUKHARYOVA Kristina 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 D GOLOVKINA Anastasia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 0 2 0
22 D AKHMETOVA Karina 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 2 0
26 F PUSHKAR Maria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
5F LOPUKHOVA Anna 0 0 0 2 6 3 3 66.67 0 2 0 0 2 0
10 D TSATSYNA Irina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 0 0 2 0
18 F LIFATOVA Sofia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0
23 F TARASOVA Polina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 F SOKOLOVA Yekaterina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 GK GREDZEN Daria (BP) 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

30 GK ALPATOVA Anna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 1 3 16 39 18 21 68.42 7 15 6 3 31

Team : SUI (red)

Head Coach : HUARD Steve Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
11 F SURDEZ Jade 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 D LUTZ Lena Marie +C 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 D INGOLD Emma 0 0 0 0 9 12 -3 42.86 0 2 0 1 3 0
24 F ZIMMERMANN Laura 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 1 1 2 0
26 D VALLARIO Nicole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 2 0

5D GIANOLA Julina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 F PAGNAMENTA Alicia 0 0 0 0 5 9 -4 35.71 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 F BACHMANN Sara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 2 0
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Head Coach : HUARD Steve Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
22 F LEEMANN Sinja 0 0 0 4 3 12 -9 20.00 1 1 0 0 2 0
23 D CHRISTEN Lara +A (BP) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 4 0

8 F NEUENSCHWANDER Anna +A 0 0 0 2 1 4 -3 20.00 0 0 1 0 1 0
10 D HAUSER Janine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0
20 D POLETTI Lisa 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0o 0 oO 0
21 F STAUB Ladina 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0o 0 o 0
27 F BESSON Anouk 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 O 1 0

6 D BARDILL Sarina 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0o 0 oO 0

7D MESSERLI Timea 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0O 0 O 0
14 F HARJU Nora 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0O 0 O 0
18 D LUTERNAUER Anja 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 0o 0 oO 0

1 GK SPIES Caroline 0O 0 O 0 0 o 0o 0 O
29 GK MAURER Saskia 0O 0 O 0 0 o 0o 0 oO

Total 1 1 18 39 -21 31.58 3 5 4 18
Legend:

(G) Goals in tournament  * does not count for Plus/minus ~ +/-  Plus/minus net +A Assistant captain

+C Captain A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won

FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper GWG  Game winning goal

MIP  Minutes in play (GK) No. Jersey number OT Overtime P Points

PIM  Penalties in minutes  Pos. Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals

PSS  Penalty shot shootout SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

TPP  Time on power play TS  Total shots
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